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Project Title:  RFP 22-500627 - Catch Basin Cleaning Services (Annual Contract With 3 Options to Renew)

Date:  September 6, 2022 Time:  2:00PM Location:  via Zoom -  https://dekalbcountyga.zoom.us/j/2319398759

Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email Address

Richard B. Janofsky  Sweeping Corp of America  856-371-5649 RJanofsky@sweepingcorp.com; 

Kathy Gore Crawford Ent. 770-310-4769 clarentonc@yahoo.com 

Marc Cool T&J Industries, Inc. 770-722-9820 mcool@tjindev.com

Karl Adkins, Business Solutions Consultant WorkSource DeKalb 678-436-6472

Korita Slaton, Special Projects Coordinator

Eduardo Barba Envirowaste Services Group, Inc 305-637-9665  info@ewsg.com

Michael Pate Pateco Services, LLC 678-644-9812 pateco-services.com

DeKalb First LSBE Program 404-687-3478 kvslaton@dekalbcountyga.gov 

Peggy Allen, Division Director DeKalb-Public Works-Roads & Drainage Div. 404-294-2878 pvallen@dekalbcountyga.gov

Lenardo Owens, Administrative Coordinator DeKalb-Public Works-Roads & Drainage Div. 404-297-3851 lowens@dekalbcountyga.gov

Justin Menifee Executive Realty Solutions, Inc.  678-702-1765 Jmenifee@ersreo.com

Koty Burdette Lovin Contracting Company 828-479-9462 kburdette@lovincontracting.com

Michael Pate  Pateco Services 770-545-8735 mike.pate@patecoservices.com

Jaylan Beverly Metals & Materials Engineers 678-353-4399  jbeverly@mmelab.com. 

Sandra Pierre Metals & Materials Engineers 678-691-3747 spierre@mmelab.com 

Andrea Bennett / Dave Blake Integrated Construction Mgmt Inc (ICM) 404-267-3733 email:drblake@icmworks.com; 

 Louis Pitisci Allsouth Environmental Services, Inc. 470-591-4391 louis@allsouthenv.com

dpbarlow@dekalbcountyga.gov

Name

DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting

ATTENDANCE SHEET

Pre-Proposal Conference

Michele L. Smith, Procurement Agent DeKalb-Purchasing & Contracting 404-371-2614 mlsmith1@dekalbcountyga.gov

Danette Barlow, Procurement Technician DeKalb-Purchasing & Contracting 404-371-2029 
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